Electric Actuator EQ Series
Engineering Creative Solutions
for Fluid Systems Since 1901
®
INTRODUCTION
•	 Pratt Industrial designs
and provides high
quality actuators and

–
– –+
Electric Actuator Accessories Ordering Examples
Example Part #: EQ-RPC-0100 (RPC unit for EQ-100 1PH 120VAC)
Example Part #: EQ-RPC-9000 (RPC unit to fit EQ-160~9000 1PH 120VAC)
Example Part #: EQ-LP4-0000 (LP4 unit to fit EQ-100~9000 1PH 120VAC)
Electric Actuator Ordering Examples
Example Part #: EQ-0160-120VAC  (Standard N4 unit)
Example Part #: EQ-0160-120VAC-EX  (Explosion Proof )
Example Part #: EQ-0160-440VAC-3  (440 volt 3 phase unit)
Standard Product
Special Order Product
Part Number Varies Based on Size
Actuator Size
XXX
0100 100
0160 160
0240 240
0350 350
0500 500
0800 800
1100 1100
2000 2000
3000 3000
6000 6000
9000 9000
Phase
X
BLANK=1
1 Single Phase
3 Three Phase
NEMA
XX
BLANK=N4
EX Exp. Proof
WT IP 68
Power
XXX
024 24
120 120
220 220
380 380
440 440
Voltage
XXX
VAC AC
VDC DC
Part
XXX
LP4 L.C.U.
RPC Servo
PK Pot Kit
CT Trans
Actuator Size
XXX
0000 100~9000
0100 100
9000 160~9000
®